
Email Address Teacher Google Meets Links  Contact phone 

jmetzler@schools.nyc.gov Administration https://meet.google.com/uma-cntf-ihy (516)500-3255

rblair@schools.nyc.gov Blair https://meet.google.com/mhn-kfqn-set (347)916-5537

yboatwright@schools.nyc.gov Boatwright (Parent Coordinator) https://meet.google.com/pip-tooq-vom (929)721-1211

rbrown22@schools.nyc.gov Brown https://meet.google.com/iot-dfwo-sgx (347)509-4635

lechols2@schools.nyc.gov CCNY https://meet.google.com/gbo-mojs-qkw (347)510-4155

kcapehart@schools.nyc.gov Capehart https://meet.google.com/nfd-wbfv-rko

dcaperna@schools.nyc.gov Caperna https://meet.google.com/rfg-mmri-ffa (631)627-1572

lchasno@schools.nyc.gov Chasnoff https://meet.google.com/fgp-kgnf-sde (929)267-3593

tcorcoran@schools.nyc.gov Corcoran https://meet.google.com/bnd-twje-kjb (516)259-2034

ldolce@schools.nyc.gov Dolce https://meet.google.com/rnp-cogv-sqm

vdumey@schools.nyc.gov Dumey https://meet.google.com/iyy-anmo-umj (516) 341-274

jeichinger@schools.nyc.gov Eichinger https://meet.google.com/ycp-tteh-itb (567)351-1804

lelgudin@schools.nyc.gov Elgudin https://meet.google.com/sjk-qhzt-uis (516)851-8317

jfernandez66@schools.nyc.gov Fernandez https://meet.google.com/zbn-jbkv-tau (347)480-9897

lfontana4@schools.nyc.gov Fontana https://meet.google.com/rfy-qaom-ugd (347)921-1234

dforquignon@schools.nyc.gov Forquignon https://meet.google.com/jjq-kbeq-hid (718)734-3280

jgarcia221@schools.nyc.gov Garcia https://meet.google.com/oao-tyfz-mdn (956)998-8226

khalstead@schools.nyc.gov Halstead (Social Worker) https://meet.google.com/kgn-umhk-qfc (631)846-0570

ghernandezcohen@schools.nyc.gov Hernandez (Guidance Counselor) https://meet.google.com/cip-wnjf-aoj

lhuggin@schools.nyc.gov Huggins Https://meet.google.com/rfg-mmrg-ffa (484)489-0024

rjeffrey3@schools.nyc.gov Jeffrey https://meet.google.com/pup-znzp-xfd (347)863-6783

tlyne2@schools.nyc.gov Lyne https://meet.google.com/csy-hfhf-rrc (347)359-0444

dmarland@schools.nyc.gov Marland https://meet.google.com/zzq-xmrt-uvk (978)430-7040

mmcgovern17@schools.nyc.gov McGovern (Guidance Counselor) https://meet.google.com/cip-wnjf-aoj

jmcmanus2@schools.nyc.gov McManus https://meet.google.com/bdu-vaaj-mkv (347)739-9509

emorales45@schools.nyc.gov Morales https://meet.google.com/atp-eqyu-awd (516)253-1557

druiz11@schools.nyc.gov Ruiz https://meet.google.com/ioi-mita-tdi (252)424-0155

jsantiago72@schools.nyc.gov Santiago https://meet.google.com/rds-mxoe-wvf (718)635-0883

psoman@schools.nyc.gov Soman https://meet.google.com/qux-nhys-cvx (914)586-3661

jtighe@schools.nyc.gov Tighe https://meet.google.com/dxu-evwm-nap (917)282-8943

syesko@schools.nyc.gov Yesko https://meet.google.com/taz-jiim-bkc (917)992-4294


